
After School Tutoring Schedules 
 

Monday’s 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday’s 
Subject Teacher Room # 

English 1-4 Mrs. Ma. Rodriguez 3-221 
English 1-4 & Reading 

SAT/ACT Prep 
Ms. McTurk 3-305 or 3-312 

English 1-4 
Reading 

Mrs. Mo. Rodriguez & Mrs. Aun 3-220 

English 1-4 & AP 
Reading 

Ms. Isaacs 3-218 

English 1-4 & ACT/SAT Prep 
AP Language & Comp 

Mrs. Carswell 3-207 

Geometry Mr. Hayes 3-120 
Algebra 1 & 2 

Geometry 
Mrs. Koppe 3-125 

Algebra 1 Mrs. Banuche & Mrs. S. Rodriguez 3-121 
Algebra 1 & 2 

Geometry 
MDFL & SAT/ACT Prep 

Mr. Higdon & Mr. Stump 3-113 

Algebra 1 & 2  
Geometry 

AP Pre-Calculus & Statistics 

Mrs. Degro 3-105 

Algebra 1 & 2 
Geometry & MCA 

Pre-Calculus & Statistics 

Mrs. Smith 3-102 

US & World History 
Gov’t & Psych 

Ms. Endicott 4-105 

US & World History 
AP Human Geo & Reading 

Ms. Abbott 4-106 

Edgenuity Lab Ms. Diaz 1-200 

Subject Teacher Room # 
English 1-4 
Reading 

SAT/ACT Prep 

Mrs. Dell-Simpson & Mrs. 
Goicoechea 

3-201 

English 1-4 Mrs. Ma. Rodriguez 
Mrs. N. Del Rio 

3-221 
3-219 

Algebra 1 & 2 
Geometry 

Mrs. Koppe 3-125 

Algebra 1 Mrs. S. Rodriguez 3-121 
US and World His 
AP Human Geo 

Reading 

Ms. Abbott 4-106 

Biology 
Environmental Science 

Mr. Oliver 8-209 

Edgenuity Lab Ms. Diaz 1-200 



Thursday’s 
Subject Teacher Room # 

English 1-4 & Reading 
SAT/ACT Prep 

Mrs. Goicoechea & Mrs. Dell-
Simpson 

3-201 

English 1-4 & AP 
Reading 

Ms. Isaacs 3-218 

English 1-4 Mrs. Ma. Rodriguez 
Mrs. N. Del Rio 

3-221 
3-219 

English 104 & Reading Mrs. Mo. Rodriguez 3-220 
English 1-4 & ACT/SAT Prep 

AP Language & Comp 
Mrs. Carswell 3-207 

Geometry Mr. Hayes 3-120 
Algebra 1 Mrs. Banuche 3-121 

Algebra 1 & 2 
Geometry & MDFL 

SAT/ACT Prep 

Mr. Higdon & Mr. Stump 3-113 

Algebra 1 & 2 
Geometry & MCA 
Pre-Cal & Calculus 

Statistics 

Mrs. Smith 3-102 

US and World History 
Gov’t & Psych 

Ms. Endicott 4-105 

Biology & Environmental 
Science 

Mr. Oliver 8-209 

Edgenuity Lab Ms. Diaz 1-200 

 


